
541
Coastliner Buses

Pilling - High Cross

 
 Mondays to Fridays

Pilling, opp Tayors Lane dep 07:25
Knott End on Sea, o/s Bourne Arms 07:40

Park Lane by Daggers Lane, Preesall 07:45
Hall Gate Lane by Seven Stars, Stalmine 07:48

Sandy Lane by Ryecroft Corner, Hambleton 07:51
Shard Road by Mains Lane, Little Singleton 08:00

Little Poulton, opp Hodgson High School 08:10
High Cross, o/s Baines HS school only arr 08:20

Notes [$S]

[$S] Operated on behalf of Lancashire County Council - School children only
Compiled from data for the period Fri 13-Sep-2024 to Thu 19-Sep-2024.



541
Coastliner Buses

High Cross - Lancaster Road by Taylors Lane

 
 Mondays to Fridays

High Cross, o/s Baines HS school only dep 15:10
Moorland Road by Moorland Road, Little Poulton 15:20

Mains Lane by Shard Road, Little Singleton 15:25
Hambleton, opp Ryecroft Corner 15:30

Stalmine, opp Seven Stars 15:35
Preesall, opp Daggers Lane 15:42

Knott End on Sea, o/s Bourne Arms 15:47
Lancaster Road by Taylors Lane, Pilling arr 16:00

Notes [$S]

[$S] Operated on behalf of Lancashire County Council - School children only
Compiled from data for the period Fri 13-Sep-2024 to Thu 19-Sep-2024.


